
Nombre: Clave De RespuestasSuma usando rectas numéricas abiertas

Matemáticas www.CommonCoreSheets.es
1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0

Respuestas

1. 39,909

2. 61,156

3. 95,784

4. 63,154

5. 64,959

6. 87,546

7. 69,041

8. 94,960

Resuelve cada problema.

1) 24,915 + 14,994 =    39,909   

24,91524,915 34,915 38,915 39,815 39,905 39,909

+10,000 +4,000 +900 +90 +4

2) 30,729 + 30,427 =    61,156   

30,72930,729 60,729 61,129 61,149 61,156

+30,000 +400 +20 +7

3) 54,111 + 41,673 =    95,784   

54,11154,111 94,111 95,111 95,711 95,781 95,784

+40,000 +1,000 +600 +70 +3

4) 47,938 + 15,216 =    63,154   

47,93847,938 57,938 62,938 63,138 63,148 63,154

+10,000 +5,000 +200 +10 +6

5) 34,587 + 30,372 =    64,959   

34,58734,587 64,587 64,887 64,957 64,959

+30,000 +300 +70 +2

6) 76,519 + 11,027 =    87,546   

76,51976,519 86,519 87,519 87,539 87,546

+10,000 +1,000 +20 +7

7) 45,469 + 23,572 =    69,041   

45,46945,469 65,469 68,469 68,969 69,039 69,041

+20,000 +3,000 +500 +70 +2

8) 93,507 + 1,453 =    94,960   

93,50793,507 94,507 94,907 94,957 94,960

+1,000 +400 +50 +3
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Seed: 146844748-17

Respuestas

1. 39,909

2. 61,156

3. 95,784

4. 63,154

5. 64,959

6. 87,546

7. 69,041

8. 94,960

Resuelve cada problema.

1) 24,915 + 14,994 =    39,909   

24,91524,915 34,915 38,915 39,815 39,905 39,909

+10,000 +4,000 +900 +90 +4

2) 30,729 + 30,427 =    61,156   

30,72930,729 60,729 61,129 61,149 61,156

+30,000 +400 +20 +7

3) 54,111 + 41,673 =    95,784   

54,11154,111 94,111 95,111 95,711 95,781 95,784

+40,000 +1,000 +600 +70 +3

4) 47,938 + 15,216 =    63,154   

47,93847,938 57,938 62,938 63,138 63,148 63,154

+10,000 +5,000 +200 +10 +6

5) 34,587 + 30,372 =    64,959   

34,58734,587 64,587 64,887 64,957 64,959

+30,000 +300 +70 +2

6) 76,519 + 11,027 =    87,546   

76,51976,519 86,519 87,519 87,539 87,546

+10,000 +1,000 +20 +7

7) 45,469 + 23,572 =    69,041   

45,46945,469 65,469 68,469 68,969 69,039 69,041

+20,000 +3,000 +500 +70 +2

8) 93,507 + 1,453 =    94,960   

93,50793,507 94,507 94,907 94,957 94,960

+1,000 +400 +50 +3

1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0
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Modificado

Resuelve cada problema.

1) 24,915 + 14,994 =    39,909   

24,915

+10,000 +4,000 +900 +90 +4

2) 30,729 + 30,427 =    61,156   

30,729

+30,000 +400 +20 +7

3) 54,111 + 41,673 =    95,784   

54,111

+40,000 +1,000 +600 +70 +3

4) 47,938 + 15,216 =    63,154   

47,938

+10,000 +5,000 +200 +10 +6

5) 34,587 + 30,372 =    64,959   

34,587

+30,000 +300 +70 +2

6) 76,519 + 11,027 =    87,546   

76,519

+10,000 +1,000 +20 +7

7) 45,469 + 23,572 =    69,041   

45,469

+20,000 +3,000 +500 +70 +2

8) 93,507 + 1,453 =    94,960   

93,507

+1,000 +400 +50 +3

Respuestas

1. 39,909

2. 61,156

3. 95,784

4. 63,154

5. 64,959

6. 87,546

7. 69,041

8. 94,960

1-8 88 75 63 50 38 25 13 0
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